
Little Italy Selections

*All served with Italian rolls.*

APPETIZERS
Jalapeño Popper

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Grilled Chicken Cacciatore

Mozzarella Sticks

Homemade Chicken
Parmigiana with Pasta

Grilled Chicken Fettuccini Alfredo

Shrimp Cocktail

Homemade Eggplant Parmigiana
with Pasta

Grilled Chicken Massimo

Battered Fries

Homemade Lasagna

Fresh Mozzarella Caprese in
Balsamic

Homemade Manicotti

$3.50 pp 

$10.00 pp

$14.00 pp

$3.50 pp 

$12.80 pp 

$12.80 pp 

$5.00 pp

$12.80 pp

$12.80 pp

$3.50 pp 

$10.00 pp

$5.00 pp

$10.00 pp

CHICKEN ENTREES

PASTA FAVORITES 

 Catering Menu

(Marinara sauce)

(Mushroom, green peppers, onions + capellini pasta)

(Seasoned chicken in creamy alfredo over fettuccine)

(Eggplant & zesty pink sauce + capellini pasta)



SALADS
Greek Salad

Dolmas, Hummus & Tahini Platter

Bagels with Cream Cheese

Coffee (½ gallon)

Cupcakes (1 dozen)

Grilled Cheese Caesar Salad

Signature Rice Platter

Croissant Platter

Tea (1 gallon)

Cookie/Brownie Platter

Cobb Salad

Orange Juice (1 gallon)
Bottled Water

Beef Salad

Mixed Green Salad

$10.00 pp

$10.00 pp

$3.00 pp

$3.00 pp

 $24.00 pp

$11.00 pp

$12.80 pp

Market Price

$6.00 pp

$2.00 pp

$11.00 pp

$7.00 pp
 $1.00 pp

$11.00 pp

$10.00 pp

DRINKS

SWEETS

GREEK GOODNESS 

BAGELS & CROISSANTS

 Catering Menu

(Beef & lamb blend or chicken shawarma)

(Chicken, bacon, cucumber, tomato, avocado, egg, cheese)

(Chicken breast, beets, mozzarella, walnuts, greens, balsamic)

(Spring mix, tomato, cucumber) 



BREAKFAST
Parfait

Turkey Sub

Fruit Platter

Philly Panini

Chicken Pesto

Chicken Parm

Steak Breakfast

Corned Beef Hash

Two of a Kind

Hen House

Biscuit Breakfast

Big Frenchie

Holy Guac

$10.00 pp

$11.00 pp
$11.00 pp

$11.00 pp

$10.00 pp

$10.00 pp

$10.00 pp

$10.00 pp

$10.00 pp

PANINIS (ALL $11.00 PP)

CONTACT US

 Catering Menu

(Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mozzarella on croissant)

(Steak, onions, mushrooms, peppers, cheddar, zesty mayo)

(Grilled chicken, pesto, tomato, mozzarella, zesty mayo)

(Breaded chicken, marinara, mozzarella)

(Beef steak, 2 eggs, bacon/sausage)

(Non-fat yogurt, fruit, nuts, granola)

(2 eggs, potato hash, pancake/English muffin/bagel)

(2 eggs, bacon/sausage, 2 pancakes)

(Bacon/sausage, fried chicken & gravy, 2 eggs, muffin/biscuit)

(Biscuits & gravy + eggs, bacon/sausage)

(French toast, eggs, bacon/sausage)

(Guacamole on multigrain toast, eggs, bacon/sausage)

Meatball Panini
(Meatballs, marinara, fresh mozzarella)

Suite 100, 3330 Matlock Rd, Arlington, TX 76015

817-375-5998

bay34thstreet.mkonnekt@gmail.com 
*All pricing is per person unless noted.*


